
Gadebusch (27.-28.10.2007) 
 

1 Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0098 Ginette von Westernhagen, Louise RFVV Neuenhagen  7.50 

2. P 0075 Aggyness Kähler, Lisa-Marie RV "Zwei Eichen" Mühlen Eichsen   7.30 

3. P 0115 Winston Buschhardt, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch   7.10 

4. P 0089 Dorian Grey Blank, Joseph RFV Gadebusch   6.80 

5. P 0103 Larissa Nagel, Hanna RFV Gadebusch   6.70 

5. P 0098 Ginette Frölich, Dorothea RFVV Neuenhagen  6.70 

7. 0057 Raptus 2 Bagdahn, Conny RFVV Neuenhagen  6.60 

7. 0016 Fio 8 Kröhnke, Finja RV Carolinenhof  6.60 

9. 0122 Marani Maaß, Svenja RFV Gadebusch   6.50 

9. 0046 Morvan 2 Schatz,Ann-Kathrin RV Reitstall Klein Warin  6.50 

9. 0082 Caletto Ondusch, Annemarie RFV Kümmel   6.50 

12. 0097 George Becker,Tirza RFV Kümmel   6.40 

13. 0116 Zyrella von Westernhagen, Frederike RFVV Neuenhagen  6.30 

13. 0106 Modell Saupe, Laura RFV Gadebusch   6.30 

15. 0090 Durina Meyer, Laura RFV Gadebusch   6.20 

15. 0106 Modell Buchholz, Bea RFV Gadebusch   6.20 

15. 0109 Romantica Kröhnke, Felix RV Carolinenhof  6.20 

15. 0089 Dorian Grey Schmidt, Felix RFV Gadebusch  6.20 

 

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.E E5/1 

1. P 0009 Cyrena 5 Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  7.70 

2. P 0081 Bonnie Hohlfeld, Nicole RFVV Rogahn   7.50 

3. P 0094 Fioretto Theobald, Anna RFVV Rogahn   7.30 

4. P 0016 Fio 8 Dummann,Lina RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.90 

5. P 0079 Baikal Jordanow, Ellen RV Gostorf   6.50 

6. 0045 Montezuma 10 Buchfink,Sophie RFV Gadebusch   6.40 

7. 0097 George Gottschalk, Lydia RFV Kümmel   6.10 

8. 0110 Speedy Puckheiser, Stina RFVV Neuenhagen  6.00 

8. 0085 Chipsy Witthuhn, Christin RFV Kümmel   6.00 

10. 0112 Toni Perske, Laura RFV Kümmel   5.90 

11. 0120 Nele Gottschalk, Sophie RFV Kümmel   5.80 

12. 0074 Agatha Basener, Caroline RFVV Neuenhagen  5.50 

13. 0096 Genesses Bartlau, Monique RV "Zwei Eichen"Mühlen Eichsen   5.40 

14. 0075 Aggyness Kähler, Lisa-Marie RV "Zwei Eichen" Mühlen Eichsen   5.10 

15. 0050 Pauline 310 Herrmann,Tabea RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  5.00 

15. 0082 Caletto Ondusch, Annemarie RFV Kümmel   5.00 

15. 0098 Ginette Frölich, Dorothea RFVV Neuenhagen  5.00 

15. 0046 Morvan 2 Schatz,Ann-Kathrin RV Reitstall Klein Warin  5.00 

 

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.E E7/1 

1. P 0094 Fioretto Theobald, Anna RFVV Rogahn   8.00 

2. P 0021 Indian Manitou Schulz,Inken RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  7.40 

3. P 0009 Cyrena 5 Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.90 

4. P 0045 Montezuma 10 Buchfink,Sophie RFV Gadebusch   6.80 

5. 0016 Fio 8 Dummann,Lina RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.70 

6. 0081 Bonnie Hohlfeld, Nicole RFVV Rogahn   6.50 

7. 0097 George Gottschalk, Lydia RFV Kümmel   6.20 

8. 0110 Speedy Puckheiser, Stina RFVV Neuenhagen  6.00 

9. 0120 Nele Gottschalk, Sophie RFV Kümmel   5.80 

10. 0050 Pauline 310 Herrmann,Tabea RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  5.60 

11. 0079 Baikal Jordanow, Ellen RV Gostorf   5.50 

12. 0096 Genesses Bartlau, Monique RV "Zwei Eichen"Mühlen Eichsen   5.30 

12. 0085 Chipsy Witthuhn, Christin RFV Kümmel   5.30 

14. 0074 Agatha Basener, Caroline RFVV Neuenhagen  5.20 

 



4 Dressurprfg. Kl.A A6/1 

1. P 0031 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow   6.80 

2. P 0043 Mighty 12 Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin   6.60 

2. P 0073 Winzent 3 Weigelt,Melanie RFV Krümmel   6.60 

4. P 0039 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   6.50 

5. 0021 Indian Manitou Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.40 

6. 0057 Raptus 2 Reppin,Helena RFVV Neuenhagen   6.20 

7. 0002 Belle Biene Hansen,Ivalu RFV Valluhn   6.10 

8. 0053 Pik Martin Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin   6.00 

 

5 Dressurreiterprfg. Kl.A RA1 

1. P 0031 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow   7.50 

2. P 0043 Mighty 12 Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin   7.20 

3. P 0021 Indian Manitou Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  7.00 

4. P 0053 Pik Martin Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin   6.80 

5. 0057 Raptus 2 Reppin,Helena RFVV Neuenhagen   6.70 

6. 0002 Belle Biene Hansen,Ivalu RFV Valluhn   6.60 

7. 0073 Winzent 3 Weigelt,Melanie RFV Krümmel   6.30 

8. 0039 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   6.20 

9. 0028 Kondor-Boy Schäffer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch   5.80 

10. 0058 Rastyboy Zakrzewski,Maxine RFV Krümmel   4.80 

 

6 Spring Reiter WB 

1. P 0049 Otello 38 Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  7.50 

2. P 0108 Rasmus Moser, Ailien   7.00 

3. P 0110 Speedy Puckheiser, Stina RFVV Neuenhagen  6.80 

4. P 0065 Shirkaan Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  6.70 

4. P 0097 George Gottschalk, Lydia RFV Kümmel   6.70 

6. 0112 Toni Perske, Laura RFV Kümmel   6.60 

7. 0115 Winston Buschhardt, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch   6.50 

7. 0106 Modell Klemp, Anja RFV Gadebusch   6.50 

7. 0075 Aggyness Kähler, Lisa-Marie RV "Zwei Eichen" Mühlen Eichsen   6.50 

10. 0113 Varus Gottschalk, Lydia RFV Kümmel   6.40 

10. 0102 Kimberly Dahlmann, Heindriken   6.40 

10. 0114 Willy Basener, Caroline RFVV Neuenhagen  6.40 

13. 0016 Fio 8 Dittmann, Marie RV Carolinenhof  6.20 

14. 0092 Felix Lorenz, Ann-Christeen RV Carolinenhof  6.00 

15. 0109 Romantica Kröhnke, Felix RV Carolinenhof  5.50 

 

7 Stilspringprfg. Kl. E 

1. P 0101 Kim Gerly Buschhardt, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch   7.40 

2. P 0121 Shogun Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  7.30 

3. P 0126 Ambre Solaire Traeger, Beate   7.20 

4. P 0083 Caletto Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   7.10 

5. P 0076 Almadine Perske, Sophie RFV Kümmel   7.00 

5. P 0042 Merlin 953 Voß,Anne FRFV Zwei Eichen  7.00 

7. P 0108 Rasmus Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   6.90 

7. P 0065 Shirkaan Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  6.90 

9. 0057 Raptus 2 Borchardt, Thomas RFVV Neuenhagen  6.60 

9. 0075 Aggyness Bartlau, Monique RV "Zwei Eichen"Mühlen Eichsen   6.60 

11. 0105 Malina Brügge, Selina RFVV Neuenhagen  6.50 

11. 0068 Tibaldi Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.50 

13. 0087 Comander Frick, Roswitha RV Gadebusch   6.30 

13. 0063 Shanero Grundmann,Niels RV Fredenbeck  6.30 

15. 0110 Speedy Puckheiser, Stina RFVV Neuenhagen  6.20 

15. 0011 Darko 14 Krüger, Sarah RFV Gadebusch   6.20 

15. 0120 Nele Gottschalk, Sophie RFV Kümmel   6.20 

 

8 Springprfg.Kl.E 



1. P 0011 Darko 14 Krüger, Sarah RFV Gadebusch   0.00 / 33.75 

2. P 0108 Rasmus Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   0.00 / 36.71 

3. P 0042 Merlin 953 Voß,Anne FRFV Zwei Eichen  0.00 / 36.74 

4. P 0101 Kim Gerly Buschhardt, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch   0.00 / 37.05 

5. P 0121 Shogun Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  0.00 / 39.97 

6. P 0105 Malina Brügge, Selina RFVV Neuenhagen  0.00 / 40.20 

7. 0068 Tibaldi Bathmann,Friederike RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  0.00 / 41.07 

8. 0083 Caletto Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   0.00 / 41.51 

9. 0125 Kira Marschall, Anne RVV Krümmel  0.00 / 43.02 

10. 0036 Lebensfroh 3 Voß,Anne FRFV Zwei Eichen  0.00 / 44.06 

11. 0087 Comander Frick, Roswitha RV Gadebusch   0.00 / 44.46 

12. 0126 Ambre Solaire Traeger, Beate   0.00 / 44.59 

13. 0076 Almadine Perske, Sophie RFV Kümmel   0.00 / 44.81 

14. 0057 Raptus 2 Borchardt, Thomas RFVV Neuenhagen  1.25 / 52.89 

15. 0049 Otello 38 Grundmann,Pia RV Fredenbeck  4.00 / 40.10 

 

9 Stilspringprfg. Kl.A 

1. P 0048 Navajo Lu Siat,Anne-Katrin RVV Grevesmühlen   7.50 

2. P 0003 Bernhild Hansen,Ivalu RFV Valluhn   7.40 

3. P 0027 Kolja 30 Dörre,Sophie RFV Pötenitz u.Um.  7.20 

4. P 0023 Jamaika 43 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   7.00 

5. P 0031 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow   6.90 

6. P 0078 Arthemis Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   6.80 

7. 0029 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow   6.70 

7. 0060 Ringo-T Tlattla,Johannes RFVV Neuenhagen   6.70 

7. 0019 Greta 40 Meyer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch   6.70 

10. 0044 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schönberg   6.50 

10. 0001 Angie 194 Behm,Juliane SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock   6.50 

12. 0062 Shadow 62 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   6.40 

12. 0013 Dolce Vita 105 Mahlke,Marie-Christin RFVV Neuenhagen   6.40 

14. 0077 Amicello Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   6.30 

14. 0006 Casandra 42 Herzog,Franziska RFV Gadebusch   6.30 

 

10 Springprfg. Kl.A 

1. P 0055 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  0.00 / 38.89 

2. P 0027 Kolja 30 Dörre,Sophie RFV Pötenitz u.Um.  0.00 / 40.77 

3. P 0019 Greta 40 Meyer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch   0.00 / 41.59 

4. P 0001 Angie 194 Behm,Juliane SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock   0.00 / 41.60 

5. P 0060 Ringo-T Tlattla,Johannes RFVV Neuenhagen   0.00 / 42.55 

6. 0023 Jamaika 43 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   4.00 / 34.41 

7. 0078 Arthemis Bergmann, Lara RFSV Insel Poel   4.00 / 36.68 

8. 0013 Dolce Vita 105 Mahlke,Marie-Christin RFVV Neuenhagen   4.00 / 37.69 

9. 0031 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow   4.00 / 37.96 

10. 0030 Lady Day 1 Dörre,Sophie RFV Pötenitz u.Um.  4.00 / 39.57 

11. 0006 Casandra 42 Herzog,Franziska RFV Gadebusch   4.00 / 41.54 

12. 0048 Navajo Lu Siat,Anne-Katrin RVV Grevesmühlen   4.00 / 41.91 

13. 0028 Kondor-Boy Schäffer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch   4.00 / 42.47 

14. 0044 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schönberg   8.00 / 35.79 

15. 0034 Laura-Flirette Buchfink,Sophie RFV Gadebusch   8.00 / 36.78 

 

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L Tr. L2 

1. P 0056 Ragano Stolzenburg,Anne RSV Zierow   7.50 

2. P 0066 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.00 

3. P 0052 Pik Dame L Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   6.50 

4. P 0012 Daryll Wolff,Susanne RV Gostorf   6.30 

5. 0117 chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   6.20 

6. 0095 Florino Elsholz, Andrea RSV Zierow   6.10 

7. 0026 Kitano 2 Wollmann,Tobias RVV Grevesmühlen   5.60 

8. 0043 Mighty 12 Nehler,Ann-Kathrin Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin   5.00 



9. 0072 Whild Lady Galda,Jenny Schwaaner RFV   4.80 

 

12 Dressurprfg. Kl. L Kand. L5 

1. P 0056 Ragano Stolzenburg,Anne RSV Zierow   7.50 

2. P 0052 Pik Dame L Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   7.00 

3. P 0012 Daryll Wolff,Susanne RV Gostorf   6.70 

4. P 0059 Ravenna 329 Feldt,Franziska RVV Grevesmühlen   6.60 

4. P 0066 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.60 

6. 0014 Dom Spatz Wolff,Susanne RV Gostorf   6.40 

7. 0117 chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   5.80 

8. 0026 Kitano 2 Wollmann,Tobias RVV Grevesmühlen   5.30 

9. 0072 Whild Lady Galda,Jenny Schwaaner RFV   5.10 

 

13 Springprfg. Kl. L mit Stechen 

1. P 0007 Cissuri Te Pai Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen   0.00 / 24.11 

2. P 0051 Piccolina 24 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch   0.00 / 25.04 

3. P 0040 Lukas 204 Langpaap,Mirjam RFV Rupensdorf  4.00 / 22.14 

4. P 0005 Carapari Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch   4.00 / 31.95 

5. 0062 Shadow 62 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   4.00 / 44.53 

6. 0038 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdöhl   4.00 / 44.54 

7. 0029 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow   4.00 / 44.66 

8. 0084 Capricho Nörenberg, Anne PSC Kölzin  4.00 / 45.73 

9. 0023 Jamaika 43 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   4.00 / 46.41 

10. 0033 Lätizia 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch   4.00 / 51.66 

11. 0032 Larissa 463 Frohriep,Melanie RFV Gadebusch   4.00 / 63.96 

12. 0037 Leo 342 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch   8.00 / 51.44 

13. 0017 Gina RMD Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch   9.00 / 56.20 

14. 0055 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Neuenkirchen  14.00 / 56.53 

15. 0018 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch   15.00 / 68.95 

 

14 Punktespringprfg. Kl.L 

1. P 0051 Piccolina 24 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch   27.00 / 31.84 

2. P 0032 Larissa 463 Frohriep,Melanie RFV Gadebusch   27.00 / 34.03 

3. P 0062 Shadow 62 Last,Josephine RFSV Insel Poel   27.00 / 35.97 

4. P 0033 Lätizia 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch   27.00 / 36.87 

5. P 0005 Carapari Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch   27.00 / 39.78 

6. 0029 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow   22.00 / 34.59 

7. 0004 Bona Parte Krüger,Rene RFV Gadebusch   19.50 / 49.31 

8. 0038 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdöhl   18.00 / 35.74 

9. 0017 Gina RMD Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch   17.00 / 42.67 

10. 0055 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Neuenkirchen  16.00 / 40.67 

11. 0018 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch   13.75 / 51.34 

12. 0007 Cissuri Te Pai Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen   3.00 / 33.83 

13. 0037 Leo 342 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch   1.00 / 43.06 

14. 0040 Lukas 204 Langpaap,Mirjam RFV Rupensdorf  0.00 / 31.88 

15. 0044 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schönberg   0.00 / 37.68 


